Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Constitutional Amendment Election

November 7, 2023 Stephens County
STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 900 19 371 510
Against 55 0 23 32
Total Votes Cast 955 19 394 542
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 11 0 8 3
Contest Totals 966 19 402 545
STATE PROP 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 636 12 261 363
Against 298 5 124 169
Total Votes Cast 934 17 385 532
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 32 2 17 13
Contest Totals 966 19 402 545
STATE PROP 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 798 13 329 456
Against 138 2 58 78
Total Votes Cast 936 15 387 534
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 30 4 15 12
Contest Totals 966 19 402 545
STATE PROP 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 853 14 363 476
Against 86 1 31 54
Total Votes Cast 939 15 394 530
Overvotes 1 0 0 1
Undervotes 26 4 8 14
Contest Totals 966 19 402 545
Election Summary - 11/07/2023  9:06 PM 20f5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

Constitutional Amendment Election

November 7, 2023

STATE PROP 5
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 6
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 7
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 8
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

570
368
938

28
966

TOTAL

782
165
947

19
966

TOTAL

671
260
931

33
966

TOTAL

666
265
931

35
966

Absentee

13
4
17

Absentee

16
2

Absentee

17
0
17

Absentee

14
3
17

Early
Voting
234

154
388
0
14
402

Early
Voting
330

63
393

402

Early
Voting
268

116
384

402

Early
Voting
282

106
388

14
402

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Stephens County

Election
Day
323

210
533
0
12
545

Election
Day
436

100
536
0
9
545

Election
Day
386

144
530
1
14
545

Election
Day
370

156
526
0
19
545

Election Summary - 11/07/2023  9:06 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

3of5h



Summary Results Report
Constitutional Amendment Election
November 7, 2023

STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 10
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 11
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 12
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL

773
178
951

14
966

TOTAL

571
349
920

46
966

TOTAL

504
374
878

88
966

TOTAL

489
346
835

131
966

Absentee

15
3
18
0
1
19

Absentee

13
4
17

Absentee

11
4
15
0
4
19

Absentee

10
4
14

Early
Voting
316

80
396
1

5
402

Early
Voting
240

140
380

22
402

Early
Voting
219

149
368

34
402

Early
Voting
224

120
344

58
402

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Stephens County

Election
Day
442

95
537
0

8
545

Election
Day
318

205
523
0
22
545

Election
Day
274

221
495
0
50
545

Election
Day
255

222
477
0
68
545

Election Summary - 11/07/2023

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

40of5



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Constitutional Amendment Election

November 7, 2023 Stephens County
STATE PROP 13
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 440 13 188 239
Against 489 5 203 281
Total Votes Cast 929 18 391 520
Overvotes 2 0 0 2
Undervotes 35 1 1 23
Contest Totals 966 19 402 545

STATE PROP 14

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 707 13 302 392
Against 227 6 88 133
Total Votes Cast 934 19 390 525
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 32 0 12 20
Contest Totals 966 19 402 545
Election Summary - 11/07/2023  9:06 PM 50f5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



