Stephens County

STATE PROP 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	900	19	371	510
Against	55	0	23	32
Total Votes Cast	955	19	394	542
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	11	0	8	3
Contest Totals	966	19	402	545

STATE PROP 2

Vote For 1

For	TOTAL 636	Absentee 12	Early Voting 261	Election Day 363
Against	298	5	124	169
Total Votes Cast	934	17	385	532
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	32	2	17	13
Contest Totals	966	19	402	545

STATE PROP 3

Vote For 1

TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
798	13	329	456
138	2	58	78
936	15	387	534
0	0	0	0
30	4	15	11
966	19	402	545
	798 138 936 0 30	798 13 138 2 936 15 0 0 30 4	Voting 798 13 329 138 2 58 936 15 387 0 0 0 30 4 15

STATE PROP 4

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	853	14	363	476
Against	86	1	31	54
Total Votes Cast	939	15	394	530
Overvotes	1	0	0	1
Undervotes	26	4	8	14
Contest Totals	966	19	402	545

Stephens County

STATE PROP 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	570	13	234	323
Against	368	4	154	210
Total Votes Cast	938	17	388	533
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	28	2	14	12
Contest Totals	966	19	402	545

STATE PROP 6

Vote For 1

For	TOTAL 782	Absentee 16	Early Voting 330	Election Day 436
Against	165	2	63	100
Total Votes Cast	947	18	393	536
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	19	1	9	9
Contest Totals	966	19	402	545

STATE PROP 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	671	17	268	386
Against	260	0	116	144
Total Votes Cast	931	17	384	530
Overvotes	2	0	1	1
Undervotes	33	2	17	14
Contest Totals	966	19	402	545

STATE PROP 8

10101011				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	666	14	282	370
Against	265	3	106	156
Total Votes Cast	931	17	388	526
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	35	2	14	19
Contest Totals	966	19	402	545

Stephens County

STATE PROP 9

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	773	15	316	442
Against	178	3	80	95
Total Votes Cast	951	18	396	537
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	14	1	5	8
Contest Totals	966	19	402	545

STATE PROP 10

Vote For 1

For	TOTAL 571	Absentee 13	Early Voting 240	Election Day 318
		1.5	240	310
Against	349	4	140	205
Total Votes Cast	920	17	380	523
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	46	2	22	22
Contest Totals	966	19	402	545

STATE PROP 11

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	504	11	219	274
Against	374	4	149	221
Total Votes Cast	878	15	368	495
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	88	4	34	50
Contest Totals	966	19	402	545

STATE PROP 12

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	489	10	224	255
Against	346	4	120	222
Total Votes Cast	835	14	344	477
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	131	5	58	68
Contest Totals	966	19	402	545

Summary Results Report Constitutional Amendment Election November 7, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Stephens County

STATE PROP 13

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	440	13	188	239
Against	489	5	203	281
Total Votes Cast	929	18	391	520
Overvotes	2	0	0	2
Undervotes	35	1	11	23
Contest Totals	966	19	402	545

STATE PROP 14

For	TOTAL 707	Absentee 13	Early Voting 302	Election Day 392
Against	227	6	88	133
Total Votes Cast	934	19	390	525
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	32	0	12	20
Contest Totals	966	19	402	545